Α	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIF	ICATION OF CONTE	RACT	BPA NO.		1, CONTRACT	D CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAC
Z AI	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. CFO-03-129 dtd 8/5			5. PROJECT NO.	(If applicable)	-!
6.ISSUEDBY U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: Debbie Neff Washington, DC 20555				7.ADMINISTERED BY (Mother than them 6) U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: Debbie Neff Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)					(X)	SA. AMENDMENT O).	
GRANT THORNTON LLP 333 JOHN CARLYLE ST. ALEXANDRIA VA 223145745						98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DR-09-03-129 1 TO #1 108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE		FACILITY CODE NONLY APPLIES TO	AME	IDMENTS OF	SOLIC X	PATIONS			
(a) offe KN RE by	ers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh CWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m I date specified. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (Frequired)	copies of the amendich includes a reference to DESIGNATED FOR THE e of this amendment you dakes reference to the solic	ment; (b) the solici RECEIP esire to c itation an	By acknowledging tation and amendment of OFFERS PRICHARDS an offer after this amendment,	receipt on tent num OR TO 7 ady subrand is re	f this amendment bers. FAILURE HE HOUR AND nitted, such char	nt of each copy OF YOUR AC- DATE SPECIF nge may be ma	of the TED MAY de	
	B&I	PN No.: 31X0200 JC R No.: 47N-15-532-1 PLIES ONLY TO MOI	74 C	FO-04-326 Obl.	igated				
		THE CONTRACT/OR					,		
(X) X	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify at Changes Clauses 52.212-4	uthority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	TH IN ITEM	MARE MADE IN THE CO	ONTRACT (ORDER NO. IN ITEM 1	IOA.		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		CHANGES	(such as changes in	paying citic	e, appropriation date,	etc.)		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:						·····	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E.I	MPORTANT: Contractor 🗓 is not, 🔲 is	required to sign this docum	nent and	return	_ copies	to the Issuing of	fice.		
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) See attached page.	F section headings, including solicita	Bon/contract	subject matter where feas	(ble.)				
- Evren	it as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ad in Nam SA or 1814 se haraketres e	hannad ram	ains Inchannad and in 64	i força and a	ffect.			
				NE AND TITLE OF CONTI			r print)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			i .	borah Neff ntracting Off	icer				
15B. C	CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SIGNED	16B. UNI	TED STATES OF AMERICA	ν	()		DATE SIGNE	-
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BT 1		of Contract	ing Officer)	S	3/19/1	Ч

DR-09-03-129 Task Order No. 1 Modification No. 1

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide incremental funding in the amount of \$29,390, hereby increasing the obligated amount from \$500,000 to \$529,390 and fully funding the task order, and (2) revise the key personnel per the contractor's request dated June 15, 2004. Accordingly, the task order is hereby modified as follows:

- 1. The second sentence, second paragraph of the definitization letter is hereby revised:
 - "Funds in the amount of \$529,390 are hereby obligated for performance of this task order."
- 2. Under the fourth paragraph of the definitization letter the name "Wendy Nesbitt" is deleted and the name "Douglas Lee" is inserted.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order, including the ceiling amount of \$529,390, remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this modification, are provided below:

FY 04 Obligations: \$529,390

ir.

Cumulative Obligations: \$529,390